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Check out the official squad list by clicking on the name of the team.

Teams

GroupA

E BRomania
= meDenmark
~——=Hungary
E EBFrance

Official squads

The official squads include 28 players who can be used during the tournament. To check
out the team rosters (up to 16 players) nominated by the teams, please click on the .pdf

GroupB

Z}=Norway

s _Spain

=& Ukraine
E&Portugal

links next to the team photo.

—
-~ Team roster

Chukhno, Tetyana

Pidpalova, Anastasiya

Manaharova, Yuliya

Batkova, Yana

Sokol, Anastasiya

Tymoshenkova, Viktoriya

Laiuk, Olga
Nikolayenko, Olha
Bakhyrieva, Yuliya
Lyapina, Nataliya
Sakada, Oksana
Shklaryk, Viktoriya

Snopova, Yuliya

Vetoshkina, Tetyana

30.08.1986
05.01.1982
27.09.1988
02.11.1988
05.11.1984
04.11.1983
17.05.1984
05.04.1983
23.03.1990
14.05.1976
03.01.1976
19.11.1979
30.10.1985

19.04.1976

GroupC
= Russia
= e=Sweden

=¥ Belarus

= Austria

Boklashchuk, Mariya
Vergeliuk-Strile, Maryna
Borshchenko, Viktoriya
Shymkute, Regina
Gorilska, Liliia
Skunzyak, Nataliya
Honcharova, Iryna
Sheyenko, Iryna
Fisyuk, Darya
Radchenko, Olena
Semenchenko, Olesya
Shynkarenko, Tetyana

Varavenko, Alla

GroupD

= Germany
—=&=Fyr Macedonia

———Croatia

=38 serbia

04.09.1979

24.06.1978

05.01.1986

21.12.1985

26.02.1988

21.04.1986

19.12.1974

05.03.1983

08.06.1987

21.05.1973

27.04.1979

26.10.1978

13.03.1988
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