3 Dec 2008 – 23 Mar 2015



Go







Skopje · Ohrid · MKD

 $\triangleright$ Contact

## Women's EURO 2008 News

Schedule & Results

EURO 2008 teams

Official squads **Team info** 

The referees' team

Road to EURO 2008

**EHF EURO Events** 

2008 and beyond

Contact

**Official Sponsors** 



**EHF Partners** 



Suppliers



Tell a friend

Check out the official squad list by clicking on the name of the team.

?

## **Teams**

oupD
Germany
Fyr Macedonia
Croatia
Serbia

## Official squads

The official squads include 28 players who can be used during the tournament. To check out the team rosters (up to 16 players) nominated by the teams, please click on the .pdf links next to the team photo.



Team roster

Chukhno, Tetyana	30.08.1986	Boklashchuk, Mariya	04.09.1979
Pidpalova, Anastasiya	05.01.1982	Vergeliuk-Strile, Maryna	24.06.1978
Manaharova, Yuliya	27.09.1988	Borshchenko, Viktoriya	05.01.1986
Batkova, Yana	02.11.1988	Shymkute, Regina	21.12.1985
Sokol, Anastasiya	05.11.1984	Gorilska, Liliia	26.02.1988
Tymoshenkova, Viktoriya	04.11.1983	Skunzyak, Nataliya	21.04.1986
Laiuk, Olga	17.05.1984	Honcharova, Iryna	19.12.1974
Nikolayenko, Olha	05.04.1983	Sheyenko, Iryna	05.03.1983
Bakhyrieva, Yuliya	23.03.1990	Fisyuk, Darya	08.06.1987
Lyapina, Nataliya	14.05.1976	Radchenko, Olena	21.05.1973
Sakada, Oksana	03.01.1976	Semenchenko, Olesya	27.04.1979
Shklaryk, Viktoriya	19.11.1979	Shynkarenko, Tetyana	26.10.1978
Snopova, Yuliya	30.10.1985	Varavenko, Alla	13.03.1988
Vetoshkina, Tetyana	19.04.1976		

Final Ranking

- 1. Norway
- 2. Spain
- **Russia**
- **Germany**
- Romania
- 6. Croatia
- 7. Fyr Macedonia
- 8. Hungary
- 9. **Sweden**
- 10. Ukraine 11. Denmark
- 12. Belarus
- 13. Serbia
- 14. France
- 15. Austria 16. Portugal

**Top scorers** 

**Gallery** 







